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ATOMIC ENERGY EDUCATION SOCIETY

ANUSHAKTINAGAR, MUMBAI
Date: 10-02-2021

Vacation/ Break and Common Holidavs and restricted holidays

1. Summary of Holidays
(1) Common Holidays  -17 days (List in Annexure — [)
(11) Restricted Holidays - 05 days (List in Annexure — II)

(1) Mid-Term Break - 12 days
(iv)  Winter Break - 11 days
(v) Summer vacation - 45 days
Total - 90 days
BREAKS AND VACATION
S1. No. Vacation o No. of
| _ S days
1 Mid Term Break
(a) For Group A Schools
11-10-2021(Monday) to 22-10-2021 (Friday)
' 23-10-202 :
Reopening on 23-10-2021 (Saturday) | 12 days

(b) For Group B Schools

01-11-2021 (Monday) to 12-11-2021 (Friday) |
| Reopening on 15-11-2021 (Monday) |
2 | Winter Break
22-12-2021 (Wednesdav) to 01-01-2022 (Saturday) 11 days

Reopening 03-01-2022 (Monday)

3 Summer Vacation
04-05-2022 (Wednesday) to 17-06-2022 (Friday) |
Reopening on 18-06-2022 (Saturday) for teachers 45 days
Reopening on 20-06-2022 (Monday) for students
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Annexure - |

ATOMIC ENERGY EDUCATION SOCIETY

ANUSHAKTINAGAR, MUMBAI

COMMON HOLIDAYS

SI. No. | Common Holidays Date | Day

I Good Friday 02-04-2021 | Fnday

2 | Mahavir Jayanti EE-M-ZGEIII-'Eunda}'

3 [1d- Ul - Fitr 14-05-2021 | Friday
| 4 | Budha Purnima 26-05-2021 | Wednesday
---_Zuha{ﬂakrid}_ ~ 21-07-2021 [m'ednesda}-

6 Independence day 15-08-2021 | Sunday

7 Muharram 19-08-2021 | Thursday

8 | Ganesh Chaturthi 10-09-2021 | Friday
_‘}—_.ﬁﬁ}imma Gandhi’s

02-10-2021 l Saturday

-

15 Republic Day

__'_Hinhdﬂ}' - -
Dussehra 15-10-2021 | Fnday
11 Milad —un — Nabi 19-10-2021 | Tuesday
RE Diwali | 04-11-2021 | Thursday
| 13 | Guru nanak's Birthday 19-11-2021 | Friday
Christmas day 25-12-2021 Satufda}'

26-01-2022 | Wednesday

Mahashivratn

01-03-2022 | Tuesday

19-03-2022 | Saturday

ST

=
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Annexure — 11

ATOMIC ENERGY EDUCATION SOCIETY
ANUSHAKTINAGAR. MUMBAI

RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS

Schools can select any five holidays from the list of restricted holidays given below (They can
include any day of Local importance also).

S.No [ HOLIDAYS

DATE

I Easter Sunday 04-04-202]

2 | Chaitra sukladi’'Gudi Padwa/Ugadi/Cheti 3-04-2021 Tuesday

3 +\’aisaLhi- Meshadi 14-04-202 Wednesday

4| Vaisakhadi(Bangal)/BehagBihu 15-04-2021 Thursday

5 Ram Navami - 21-04-2021 Wednesday

6 | Rath Yatra o 12-07-2021 | Monday

7 | Parsi New Year's Day Navroj 16-08-202 Monday

8 | Onam or I’hirumrmm?ia} 21-08-202 Saturd.:;
"0 | Raksha Bandhan 22.08-202 Sunday

10 | Janmasthami 30-08-2021 Monday

|l Vishwakarma Pu_ia_ 17-09-202 | Frida}-_

12 [}I,i_'-;riﬁi'hrTﬂ Maha Samami (Additional) 12-10-2021 Tuesday

13| Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) (Additional) 13-10-202 1 Wednesday

14 | Dussehra (Maha Navami) 1-10-2021 Thursday

15 | Maharishi Valmiki's Hirlhday 20-10-2021 \l'utﬁusdﬂ}'

16 | Karaka Chaturthi / Karva Chouth 24-10-2021 Sunday

17 | Naraka Chaturdasi 04-11-202]1 Thursday

18 | Govardhan Puja 05-11-2021 FFriday

19 | Bha I”Ju_i_ 06-11-2021 Saturday

20 | Chhat Puja - 10-11-2021 ‘sﬁ'dnuﬁda}-'

21 | Guru fﬁﬁahadur's Martydom Day 24-11-2021 "E::dm:ﬂdﬂ}'

22 | Lohri - 13-01-2022 Thursday

23 ] Makar Sankranti 14-01-2022 Friday

24 | Pongal 15-01-2022 | Saturday

25 | Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami ‘ 05-02-2022 Saturday

26 | Hazrat Ali Birthday 15-02-2022 Tuesday

27 | Guru Ravidas's Birthday [ 16-02-2022 “'Edl‘l-ﬂsda}’

28| Chatrapti_Shivaj Ja}umEﬂJﬂ Saturday

|_29 Hnli_l-;zl Dahan [Ilil}ﬂtra 18-03-2022 Friday
30 | Any Other Holiday as per local requirement

#T'j'{ - ..

(Krishna Sarma K J V V)
Principal & Head, Academic Unit
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ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL-2 TARAPUR.

SESSION-2021-22

PROPOSED EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR CLASS-6 TO 10

SR. | MONTH EXAM TENTATIVE REMARKS
NO DATES
1 APRIL-2021 MCQ-1 (20 MARKS) DONE VI-X
2 JULY-2021 PT-1 (40 MARKS) 22.07.2021 TO VI-X
| 29.07.2021
3 AUG.-2021 MCQ- 2 (20 MARKS) 10.08.2021 TO (VI-X) SYLLABUS
17.08.2021 COMPLETION FOR
, TERM /PT-2..
4 OCT.2021 TERM-1(VI-VIII)/ PT-2 (IX- | 01.10.2021 TO (VI-VIII) SYLLABUS AS
X) (80 MARKS) 08.10.2021 PER AEES
GUIDELINES.
(IX-X) SYLLABUS AS
PER CBSE/AEES
| . GUIDELINES.
5 OCT.2021 MCQ -3 (20 MARKS) 22.10.2021 TO
30.10.2021
6 | NOV.2021 MCQ — 4 (20 MARKS) 22.11.2021 TO (IX-X) FULL
30.11.2021 SYLLABUS
COMPLETION BY
oo 30.11.2021.
[7 | DEC.2021 MCQ - 5 (20 MARKS) 13.12.2021 TO
J : 5 18.12.2021
| 8 JAN.-2022 | PT-2(VI-VIID) (40 MARKS) 10.01.2022 TO (VI-VIII) FULL
PT-3(IX-X) (80 MARKS) 20.01.2022 SYLLABUS
MCQ-6 (20 MARKS) 24.01.2022 TO COMPLETION BY
31.01.2022 31.01.2022.
(VI-VIII) SYLLABUS AS
PER AEES
GUIDELINES.
(IX-X) SYLLABUS AS
PER CBSE/AEES
[ GUIDELINES.
FEB.2022 PRE ANNUAL (IX-X) (80 04.02.2022 TO SYLLABUS AS PER
MARKS) 14.02.2022 CBSE/AEES
s REVISION (VI-VIII) : | GUIDELINES.
MARCH-2022 | TERM-2 (80 MARKS) AS PER AEES. REPORT CARD
FOR CLASSES VI-IX DISTRIBUTION ON
o 31.03.2022.

Term-1 & Term-2 Class 10 board exams will be conducted as per CBSE guidelines.

‘}nﬁ

o
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ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL-2, TARAPUR
SESSION-2021-22

(Primary Section)

PROPOSED EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR CLASS-1 TO V

oy o

SR, | MONTH EXAM ~ [ TENTATIVE | REMARKS |
NO DATES :

= - _——— ey

| | APR-2021 |[Cycle Test1 (1&II) 20M |27.04.2021 TO | Conducted
e MEBe (Tl toV )"~ 20N} 30042021 - o). oo s
JUL-2021 Cycle Test 2 (I & 1I) 20M |26.07.2021 TO | Conducted
PT-1(Illto V) 40 M3 29072020 e 2 ,:
3 |AUG.-2021 | Cycle Test3 (I & II) 20M |23.08.2021 TO | To be conducted
MCQ-2 (Il to V) 20M | 26.08.2021
4 | SEP.2021 Cycle Test4 (1 & II) 20M | 13.09.2021 TO | To be conducted
TERM-1 (IlITto V) ~ 80M | 16.09.2021
5 |NOV.2021 |[CycleTest5 (1&11) 20M |22.11.2021 TO | To be conducted
: MCQ-3 (Illto V)  20M |25.11.2021 e
6 [JAN.-2022 |CycleTest6 (1 & 1I) 20M |10.01.2022 TO | To be conducted
e PT-2 (111 to V) 40 M | 13.01.2022
7 |FEB.2022 |CycleTest7 (I1&I1) 20M | 04.02.2022 TO | To be conducted
MCQ-4 (IlTto V)  20M | 14.02.2022

9

g ——— . T -

8 | MAR-2022 | Cycle Test 8 (1 & 1) 20M | AS PER AEES. | To be conducted
TERM-2 (Il1to V)  80M

: O SR Tl Mok SIS I e

— '] —

Exam I/c:- Mrs. Bharati K Dubla W

Members:- 01. Mz? Vishvambhar S L@)ﬁf\/ |

02. Mr. Mahesh S. @
& a4
. I /

03. Mrs. Baby Rani '

Headmistress ' ﬁe—?rinaipal

Scanned by TapScanner



